General Description
The MAX9509/MAX9510 evaluation kits (EV kits) are
fully assembled and tested surface-mount PCBs that
evaluate the MAX9509/MAX9510 ICs. The MAX9509/
MAX9510 EV kits amplify standard-definition video sig-
nals and set the video output black level near ground,
while consuming minimal power. The EV kits operate
from a 1.7V to 2.625V single power supply.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX9509EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C*
8 TDFN-EP**
(2mm x 2mm x 0.8mm)
MAX9510EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C* 8 µMAX
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
1µF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61A105K
TDK C1608X7R1A105K
C3 1
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C4 1
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Taiyo Yuden JMK212BJ106MG
TDK C2012X5R0J106M
C5 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0603)
JU1 1 3-pin header
R1, R2 2 75Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
R3 1 0Ω ±5% resistor (0603)
U1 1
See the EV Kit-Specific Component
List
IN, OUT 2
BNC 75Ω PCB vertical mount
connectors
— 1 Shunts
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
Murata 770-436-1300 www.murata.com
Taiyo Yuden 800-348-2496 www.t-yuden.com
TDK Corp. 847-803-6100 www.component.tdk.com
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX9509/MAX9510
when contacting these component suppliers.
EV Kit-Specific Component List
EV KIT PART
NUMBER
QTY
REFERENCE
DESIGNATOR
DESCRIPTION PCB NAME
MAX9509EVKIT+ 1
MAX9509ATA+ (8-pin,
2mm x 2mm x 0.8mm, TDFN)
Top Mark AAZ
MAX9509 Evaluation Kit+
MAX9510EVKIT+ 1
U1
MAX9510AUA+ (8-pin µMAX) MAX9510 Evaluation Kit+
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
*This limited temperature range is for the EV kit PCB only. The
MAX9509/MAX9510 IC temperature range is -40°C to +125°C.